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2026

January 2026 - June 2026 

FULL DAY
CLOSURES ARE
NOTED IN PINK/RED
12 PM AND 3 PM
CLOSURES ARE
NOTED IN BLUE

PARENT/TEACHERS
CONFERENCES ARE
NOTED IN GREEN
WINTER/SUMMER
BREAKS ARE NOTED
IN ORANGE

Thursday, January 1 - Friday, January 2
Winter Break

Monday, January 19
Closed for Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, February 16
Closed for teacher professional development 

Friday, April 3
12:00 PM release for teacher development

Friday, May 22
12:00 PM release for teacher planning

Monday, May 25
Closed for Memorial Day 

Friday, June 19
Closed for Parent Teacher Conferences

Monday, June 29 - Friday, July 3
Closed for summer break
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July 2026 - December 2026
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2026
FULL DAY
CLOSURES ARE
NOTED IN PINK/RED
12 PM AND 3 PM
CLOSURES ARE
NOTED IN BLUE

PARENT/TEACHERS
CONFERENCES ARE
NOTED IN GREEN
WINTER/SUMMER
BREAKS ARE NOTED
IN ORANGE

Monday, June 29 - Friday, July 3
Closed for summer break

Wednesday, August 19
Closed for teacher 
professional development

Monday, September 7
Closed for Labor Day

Friday, September 11
12:00 PM early release for
 Erev Rosh Hashanah

Monday, September 21
Closed for Yom Kippur

Friday, November 6
12:00 PM early release 
for teacher planning 

Wednesday, November 25
3:00 PM early release 
for Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 26 -
Friday November 27
Closed for Thanksgiving

Friday, December 11
Closed for 
Parent Teacher Conferences

Thursday, December 24
12:00 PM early release for Winter Break

Friday, December 25 – 
Friday, January 1, 2027
Closed for Winter Break


